

N09000000 1327

(Requestor's Name)

(Address)

(Address)

(City/State/Zip/Phone #)

☐

PICK-UP

☐

WAIT

☐

MAIL

(Business Entity Name)

(Document Number)

Certified Copies \_\_\_\_\_ Certificates of Status \_\_\_\_\_

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400168477214

AC 2/15/10  
E. DENNARD

**Malave, Erin**

---

**From:** e3c2 [e3c2@comcast.net]

**Sent:** Saturday, February 13, 2010 3:40 PM

**To:** CorpAddressChange

**Subject:** Association #N09000001327 - EIN 26-4225338

In looking over the annual report dated 2 February 2010, I noticed two areas needing correction.

The President's name & street address were misspelled.

Should be Margaret J. Perloski (no w in last name) at 419 Cambio Street (ends in o instead of an a) The Villages, FL 32159

The principal place of business should be Villa De La Vista North HOA, c/o Catania, 1611 Benitez Street, The Villages, FL 32159.

Thank you so much. Being able to do this online is a great service.

Eileen C Catania, Sec/Treas.